
DATA

aspettiamo

BAMBINO
UN

DATA

Prima

EC   GRAFIA

tuo battito

DATA

SENTITO IL

abbiamoOGGI

DATA

I tuoi primi
CALCETTI



DATA

20
SETTIMANE

Oggi

DATA

38
SETTIMANE

Oggi
DATA

12
SETTIMANE

Oggi

DATA

SONO quaranta
SETTIMANE

Si!



I cinque nomi da

DATA

BIMBA PIÙ BELLI

1

2

3

4

5

DATA

E' una

femmina

DATA

1

2

3

4

5

I cinque nomi da
BIMBO PIÙ BELLI

DATA

E' un

maschio



DATA

PANCIONE
Il mio

DATA

BABY
shower

DATA

  Kiss Bacio-xxx-

DATA

SIAMO

P iacere,

mamma e papa


